Datasheet
OmniAccess Stellar AP1220 Series
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniAccess Stellar AP1220 Series
Indoor high performance 802.11ac Wave 2 wireless
access points
Multifunctional Alcatel-Lucent
OmniAccess® Stellar AP1220 series access

Datasheet
OmniAccess Stellar AP1220 Series
Ordering information
Item Description
OAW-AP1221-RW Indoor Mid-end Enterprise 802.11ac MU-MIMO AP, Dual-Radio, 11n 2x2:2 + 11ac 4x4:4, 1x GbE, 1x USB,
1x Console, and integrated antennas. Unrestricted Regulatory Domain. These products should be considered as Rest
of World products and MUST NOT be used for deployments in the United States, Japan or Israel
OAW-AP1221-US Indoor Mid-end Enterprise 802.11ac MU-MIMO AP, Dual-Radio, 11n 2x2:2 + 11ac 4x4:4, 1x GbE, 1x USB,
1x Console, and integrated antennas. Restricted regulatory domain: United States
OAW-AP1221-ME Indoor Mid-end Enterprise 802.11ac MU-MIMO AP, Dual-Radio, 11n 2x2:2 + 11ac 4x4:4, 1x GbE, 1x USB,
1x Console, and integrated antennas. Restricted regulatory domain: Middle East (Israel, Egypt)
OAW-AP1222-RW Indoor Mid-end Enterprise 802.11ac MU-MIMO AP, Dual-Radio, 11n 2x2:2 + 11ac 4x4:4, 1x GbE, 1x USB,
1x Console, and 4x antenna connectors. Unrestricted Regulatory Domain. These products should be considered as
Rest of World products and MUST NOT be used for deployments in the United States,
Japan or Israel
OAW-AP1222-US Indoor Mid-end Enterprise 802.11ac MU-MIMO AP, Dual-Radio, 11n 2x2:2 + 11ac 4x4:4, 1x GbE, 1x USB,
1x Console, and 4x antenna connectors. Restricted regulatory domain: United States
OAW-AP1222-ME Indoor Mid-end Enterprise 802.11ac MU-MIMO AP, Dual-Radio, 11n 2x2:2 + 11ac 4x4:4, 1x GbE, 1x USB,
1x Console, and 4x antenna connectors. Restricted regulatory domain: Middle East (Israel, Egypt)
Accessories Description
OAW-AP-MNT-B OmniAccess indoor mounting kit, for AP1101, AP122X, AP123X, Type B1(9/16”) and B2(15/16”) for T-shaped ceiling rail
mounting. Standard configuration in the product packaging. Optional for customer ordering